/TR	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ ▼	V V V			
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(iss):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)			
The Money Store, LLC 1620 East Roseville Parkway Roseville, CA 95661 Individual(s) Association	Name: Classnotes, Inc. Internal Address:			
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State New Jersey Other	Street Address: 3301 C Street, Suite 100A City: Sacramento State: CA Zip: 95816			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	Individual(s) citizenship			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership			
Assignment 🖳 Merger	Corporation-State Delaware			
Security Agreement	Other			
Execution Date: January 1, 2004	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from sassignment) Additional name(s) & address(as) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/508,034 75/507,936	B. Tradematic Registration No.(s) 2,174,284			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and			
concerning document should be mailed: Lerner, David, Littenberg, Name: Krumholz & Mentlik	registrations (involved:			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37/CFR 3.41)\$ 390.00			
	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 600 South Avenue West	8. Deposit account number:			
	12-1095			
City: Westfield State: NJ Zip: 07090	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. BRUCE H. SALES	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true			
	gnature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, stackmants, and document				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheetinformation to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (continued) Page 2 of 2

Additional Applications and/or Registration Numbers (4. Continued)		
Additional Registration Nos. (4B continued)		
2,007,927 2,142,907 1,374,198 2,414,698 2,488,552 2,087,373 2,368,650 2,175,061 2,233,741 1,338,365 2,200,866		
2,117,652		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002864 FRAME: 0464



ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

THIS TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT is effective as of January | , 2004.

Assignor is The Money Store, LLC, a New Jersey corporation having a place of business at 1620 East Roseville Parkway, Roseville, California 95661

Assignee is Classnotes, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 3301 C Street, Suite 100A, Sacramento, CA 95816

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all of Assignor's rights, title and interest in and to the trademarks identified below (the "Assigned Marks"), together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Assigned Marks; the registrations thereof and rights of renewal and extension thereof; all of Assignor's common law rights in the Assigned Marks; proceeds; causes of action and rights of recovery for past, present, and future infringements of Assignor's rights in the Assigned Marks; and the right to bring any proceeding in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or any equivalent agency in any other country for cancellation, opposition or other proceeding in connection with the Assigned Marks.

Assigned Marks:

Country	<u>Trademark</u>	Class	Reg. Number or Serial Number
US	Edustar System	36	75/508,034
US	Edustar System and design	36	75/507,936
US	48 Straight	36	2,174,284
US	ClassNotes	36	2,007,927
US	Edlines	16	2,142,907
US	Educaid	36	1,374,198
US	Educaid Premier Loan	36	2,414,698
US	Educaid Select Loan	36	2,488,552

0210139 LIB:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002864 FRAME: 0465

Country	<u>Trademark</u>	<u>Class</u>	Reg. Number or Serial Number
US	Educaid Extra	36	2,087,373
US	Educaid Extra Prep Loan	36	2,153,025
US	Educaid Extra Professional Loan	36	2,153,026
US	Knowledge That Helps Pay for College	36	2,368,650
US	The Loan Star for Texas Students	36	2,237,912
US	Quarterback	36	2,175,061
US	Solutions for Education Finance	36	2,233,741
US	Stacked Book design	36	1,338,365
US	The Student Loan Specialists	36	2,200,866
US	1-800-Educaid	36	2,117,652

The Mor	ney Store, LLC	
Ву:	ath him	
Name: _	Arthur Q. Lyon	
Title:	Manager	

RECORDED: 06/03/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002864 FRAME: 0466